

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPL No.133 of 2013

Assistant Provident Fund Commissioner **Versus** M/s District Marketing Federation

9/05/2016	Shri Pradeep Saxena, counsel for the petitioner. Shri S. Tiwari, counsel for the respondents. Heard. At the request of the learned counsel for the respondents, list it in the month of July, 2016. Sd/- Judge Prashant Kumar Mishra	
Nirala		