

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPL No.133 of 2013

Assistant Provident Fund Commissioner **Versus** M/s District Marketing Federation And Anr.

18/07/2016	Shri Pradeep Saksena, counsel for petitioner. Smt. Laxmi Tonde, counsel for respondent No.1. On the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, two weeks time is granted to file rejoinder. Heard on admission. Admit. List this matter for final hearing. Sd/- (Manindra Mohan Shrivastava) Judge	
Tumane		