

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPL No. 133 of 2013

Central Board Of Trustees **Versus** M/s District Marketing Federation And Anr.

23/07/2024	Mr. Sunil Pillai, Counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Vikram Sharma, Counsel for respondent No.1. Call for the record of A.T.A. No.922(8)2008 (M/s. District Marketing Federation Vs. APFC – Raipur) from the Central Government Industrial Tribunal-cum-Labour Court, Jabalpur (MP). List the matter immediately after the record is received. Sd/- (Deepak Kumar Tiwari) Judge .
Shyna	