



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPL No. 133 of 2013

Central Board of Trustees **versus** M/s District Marketing Federation And Anr.

Order Sheet

17/09/2024 Barve	Shri P. Chetan Kumar appears on behalf of Shri Sunil Pillai, counsel for the petitioner. Shri Vikram Sharma, counsel for respondent No.1. It is informed that the original counsel is out of station. List the matter after 8 weeks. Sd/- (Deepak Kumar Tiwari) Judge