



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPL No. 133 of 2013

Central Board of Trustees **versus** M/s District Marketing Federation And Anr.

Order Sheet

09.04.2025	Mr. Sunil Pillai, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Vikram Sharma, counsel for the respondent No.1. Heard on I.A. No.6, an application for taking documents on record. On due consideration, the application (I.A. No.1) is allowed. The documents are taken on record. Call for the record of case No.ATA No.922 (8) 2008 from the CGIT, Jabalpur, Madhya Pradesh. Post this matter for final hearing. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
Nadim	