

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****WPL No. 133 of 2013**Central Board of Trustees **versus** M/s District Marketing Federation And Anr.**Order Sheet**

28/07/2025	Shri Shubham Dewangan, Advocate holding the brief of Shri Sunil Pillai, Advocate for the petitioner. Shri Vikram Sharma, Advocate for the respondents. At the request of counsel for the petitioner, call this matter after one week. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge