



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPL No. 133 of 2013

Central Board of Trustees **versus** M/s District Marketing Federation And Anr.

Order Sheet

17/09/2025	Shri Sunil Pillai, counsel for the petitioner/s. Shri Vikram Sharma, counsel for respondent No.1. List this case on 15/10/2025. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) JUDGE
Deepti	