



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPL No. 133 of 2013

Central Board of Trustees **versus** M/s District Marketing Federation And Anr.

Order Sheet

03/03/2026	Mr. Sunil Pillai, learned counsel for the petitioner/s. None for the respondent/s. List the case in the week commencing 23.03.2026. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
Pawan	