



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPL No. 133 of 2013

Central Board of Trustees **versus** M/s District Marketing Federation And Anr.

Order Sheet

23.03.2026	Mr. Sunil Pillai, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Vikram Sharma, counsel for respondent No. 1. Mr. Pillai is directed to place on record the relevant documents pertaining to the proceeding under Section 7A of the Employees' Provident Funds and Miscellaneous Provisions Act, 1952, initiated by the authority concerned. Call this matter after two weeks. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
Siddhant	